VALENTINE’S DAY
Your essential product order guide
©2017  DecoPac
3 PMS Colors:
 PANTONE® 254 C
 PANTONE® 224 CVC
 Black
3 CMYK Colors:
 #9B268F
 #F074AC
 #000000
what inspires
Valentine’s Day is a holiday of love, laughter,
and friendship. Key trends we are seeing
for 2018 include cute sayings like “Bee
Mine” and “UR Purr-fect” along with playful
scripts and hearts. The convenience of
small treats and cupcakes is a sweet choice
for consumers on-the-go. When you just
can’t seem to find the right words, let emojis
do the talking. These fun, creative faces
are sure to make everyone smile. Iconic
Valentine’s Day staples such as cupid,
chocolate, and arrows will be an equal hit
in the bakery.  Fill your cake case with these
fun, creative, and romantic trends and icons.
Valentine’s Day 2018 is on:
Wednesday, February 14
Set in-store on
Thursday, January 18
valentine’s day
For Cupcakes & Treats
5   DECOPICS®
6   RINGS
8   DEC-ONS®
8   SUGARSOFT®
For Round, Specialty
& Sheet Cakes
10   POP TOPS®
10   LAYONS
PhotoCake® Print on Demand
12   PHOTOCAKE® IMAGES
14   PHOTOCAKE® FRAMES
14   PHOTOCAKE® IMAGE STRIPS
Decorations and Supplies
16   FONDANT DECOSHAPES®
17   GUM PASTE
18  DOBLA®  CHOCOLATE
19   SANDING SUGAR
19   QUINS
19   SPRINKLES
20  PREMIUM GEL COLORS
21   SUPPLIES
Shown on the Cover: #21681 Valentine Affections
Layons,  #21689 Cupid & Hearts Rings
Shown (Right): #21681 Valentine Affections Layons,
#21689 Cupid & Hearts Rings, #21682 Heart Arrows DecoPics®,
#7086 Heart Cutouts Gum Paste, #17985 Assorted Gum Paste
Curls, #18609 Black & White Gum Paste Curls, #21335 Valentine
Quins, #20703 Red Sprinkles, #21345 White Non-Pareils
colors to dye for
Valentine’s Day just wouldn’t be the same
without red and pink. These traditional
colors of love will make consumers want to
bring home sweet cupcakes and cakes to
their special someone.
#9534 Red Red
Premium Gel Color
#11808 Princess Pink
Premium Gel Color
3500 Thurston Avenue | Anoka, Minnesota 55303
1-800-DECOPAC (1-800-332-6722)